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08. August 2022 Indent NZ

Fiction

. 9781302932442
. 9781473226661
. 9781302932091
. 9781472293886
. 9780857057716
. 9781398702981
. 9781529342109
. 9781398702295
. 9781408714362
. 9781529399622
. 9781529377316
. 9781529353716
. 9781302928759
. 9781529415421
. 9781409198734
. 9780751577594
. 9781302932466
. 9781529391749
. 9781302933555
. 9781529334333

. 9781472288912

Wolverine & the X-Men by Jason
Aaron Omnibus

Amongst Our Weapons

Star Wars Legends: Rise of the Sith
Omnibus

The Leaving of Liverpool

Tropic of Violence

Wet Paint

The Pharmacist

Hope and Glory

The Caretakers

Mirror Lake

The French House

By This Time Tomorrow

Winter Guard

Momenticon

The Accomplice

A Marriage of Lions

The Mighty Thor Omnibus Vol. 1
The Furies

Daredevil Epic Collection: Going Out
West

The Saboteur

It Was Always You

Aaron, Jason
Aaronovitch,

Ben

Allie, Scott

Andrews, Lyn

Appanah,
Nathacha

Ashby, Chloé

Atalla, Rachelle

Benson,
Jendella

Bestor-Siegal,
Amanda

Black, Juneau

Bloese, Jacquie

Butterfield,
Charlotte
Cady, Ryan
Caldecott,

Andrew

Cavanagh,
Steve

Chadwick,
Elizabeth
Comics, Marvel
Connolly, John
Conway, Gerry

Conway, Simon

Cooper, Emma
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. 9781529373837
. 9781529392494
. 9781302928001
. 9781529419627
. 9781302933715
. 9780349425719
. 9781472264695
. 9781472134745
. 9781472155771
. 9781529373578
. 9781472263483
. 9780751578942
. 9781472283702
. 9781529424218
. 9781529357127
. 9781472290106
. 9780356514222
. 9780349142975
. 9781472296436
. 9781302931155

. 9781472274649

. 9781398711716

Thrown

Thrown

Symbiote Spider-Man: Crossroads

Anything Could Happen

Reign Of X Vol. 8

The Stone Chamber

The Letter Home

A Wake of Crows

Crazy

The Quiet Whispers Never Stop

Commander (Jack Lark, Book 10)

Where | Left Her

The Midnight House

A Miner's Daughter

Nothing Left Unsaid

Deadly Company

The Hunger of the Gods

Ascension

We Do What We Do in the Dark

X-Men: Hellfire Gala

Cox, Sara

Cox, Sara

David, Peter

Diamond, Lucy

Duggan, Gerry

Ellis, Kate

English, Rachael

Evans, Kate

Feaver, Jane

Fitzsimons,

Olivia

Fraser Collard,
Paul

Garza, Amber
Geard, Amanda
Gill, Elizabeth
Godley, Janey
Granger, Ann
Gwynne, John
Harris, Oliver

Hart, Michelle

Hickman,
Jonathan

The Guinness Girls — A Hint of Scandal Hourican, Emily

Christmas Day

James, Sara
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. 9781472282859
. 9781529365320
. 9780349702445
. 9780349134741
. 9781529385175
. 9780751576610
. 9780349434063
. 9780349015613
. 9781302934484
. 9781302933753
. 9781302930738
. 9781472291660
. 9781529408218
. 9781302926021
. 9781409193326
. 9781302933708
. 9781529414189
. 9781529336610
. 9781529336603
. 9781472154842
. 9780751580761

. 9780356517599

Deadlock

My Sweet Girl

Post-Traumatic

The Beach House

All the Seas of the World

In Deep Water

Shadow Fallen

Woman, Eating

Hawkeye Epic Collection: The

Avenging Archer

Thor Epic Collection: To Wake The

Mangog

Conan: The People of the Black Circle

and Other Stories

A Certain Justice

Young Beasts at Play

Miles Morales Vol. 6

The Kew Gardens Girls at War

Conan Chronicles Epic Collection:

Blood In His Wake

The Bookseller of Inverness

London, With Love

London, With Love

Powder Smoke

The Halfpenny Girls at War

Wild and Wicked Things

Jardine, Quintin
Jayatissa,
Amanda

Johnson,
Chantal V.
Jones, Beverley
Kay, Guy Gavriel
Kent, Christobel
Kenyon,
Sherrilyn
Kohda, Claire
Lee, Stan

Lee, Stan
Lente, Fred Van
Lescroart, John
Longo, Davide
Lord, Phil
Lovell, Posy
Luis, Jose
MacLean, S.G.
Manning, Sarra
Manning, Sarra
Martin, Andrew

Mason, Maggie

May, Francesca
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. 9781529418897
. 9781529391527
. 9781472133656
. 9781472133274
. 9781472133687
. 9781472133670
. 9781786157447
. 9781472283115
. 9781472281197
. 9780751583465
. 9781302933777
. 9781529354171
. 9781529409109
. 9781474623742
. 9781302929053
. 9781529354324
. 9781472156600
. 9780349727042
. 9781302934385
. 9781472282910
. 9780349426150

. 9781399602136

Entry Island

The Ex-Boyfriend Yard Sale
The Empty Room

The Empty Room

Bad Blood

Preserve The Dead

The Stone Rose

An Olive Grove in Ends

The Shadow Lily

The Fake-Up

Daredevil Epic Collection: Heart Of
Darkness

The Summer We Were Friends
The No-Show

Antiquities

Spider-Woman Vol. 3
Overboard

Pod

At the Table

Mighty Marvel Masterworks: Doctor
Strange Vol. 1

Quarter to Midnight

Hidden Lies

Skyward Flight

May, Peter
McGee, Haley
McGilloway,

Brian

McGilloway,
Brian

McGilloway,
Brian

McGilloway,
Brian

McGrath, Carol
McKenzie,
Moses

Mo, Johanna
Myers, Justin
Nocenti, Ann
O'Brien, Fiona
O'Leary, Beth
Ozick, Cynthia
Pacheco, Karla
Paretsky, Sara
Paull, Laline
Powell, Claire
Rico, Don
Rose, Karen

Ryan, Rachel

Sanderson,
Brandon;
Patterson, Janci
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9
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g
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9
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. 9780349433363
. 9781474623544
. 9781473693531
. 9781529412116
. 9781472132154
. 9780751569209
. 9781302931087
. 9781529339239
. 9781529347364
. 9781472265432
. 9781399709729
. 9781473224155
. 9781529304091
. 9781472278036
. 9781302930189
. 9781529352702

. 9781472285683

Non Fiction

. 9781472133441
. 9781529347555
. 9781913183486

. 9780316705554

Anatomy: A Love Story

Violets

The Fallout

The Last to Disappear

Running out of Road

Dark Roads

Deadpool: Black, White & Blood

Treasury Edition

Memphis

The Infernal Riddle of Thomas Peach

Death of a Heretic

The Art of Baking Blind

The Storm Beneath a Midnight Sun

The Wedding Night

Elizabeth of York, the Last White Rose

Hellions By Zeb Wells Vol. 3

The Snag List

Curtain Call at the Seaview Hotel

Biracial Britain

Consumed

Very Bad People

Healthy Heart, Healthy Brain

Schwartz, Dana
Shin, Kyung-
Sook
Sigurdardottir,

Yrsa

Spain, Jo
Staincliffe, Cath
Stevens, Chevy
Stokoe, James
Stringfellow,
TaraM
Treadwell, Jas
Tremayne, Peter
Vaughan, Sarah
Vilhjalmsson,
Alexander Dan
Walker, Harriet
Weir, Alison
Wells, Zeb

White, Sophie

Young, Glenda

Adekoya, Remi

Akbar, Arifa

Alley, Patrick

Bale, Bradley;
Doneen, Amy

P
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. 9781472290427
. 9781472145550
. 9781472282057
. 9781784727383
. 9781474619516
. 9781399703994
. 9789063696320
. 9781472277770
. 9781529340389
. 9781780725253
. 9781529411676
. 9781541700185
. 9781529357257
. 9781800960015
. 9781913183981
. 9781529377637
. 9780751582017
. 9781541675636
. 9781913068639

. 9781800074033

. 9781529393316

. 9781529312232

The Uncomfortable Truth About Racism Barnes, John

Wired For Love

Whistle Blower

The Grove

Medical Grade Music

Finding Me

Creative Reboot

Exit Stage Left

Bessborough

| Bought a Mountain

No Life Too Small

Playmakers

Switchcraft

Trouble

Trouble

Black and Great

My Farming Life

The Devil's Half Acre

Brazen

Cacioppo,
Stephanie

Clattenburyg,
Mark

Dark, Ben
Davis, Steve;
Torabi, Kavus
Davis, Viola
Doran, Barbara
Duerden, Nick
Finnerty, Deirdre
Firbank, Thomas
Fleming, Alexis
Florio, Mike

Fox, Elaine
Gaughan,

Marise

Gaughan,
Marise
Germain, Rene
Gray, Emma

Green, Kristen

Haart, Julia

Growing Old Doesn't Mean Growing Up Haskins, Mike;

Barry Hearn: My Life

Relentless: 12 Rounds to Success

Whichelow,
Clive; Baker, lan

Hearn, Barry

Hearn, Eddie
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9
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9
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I
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. 9781529376821

! 9781472270375
! 9780349013824
. 9780349144078
. 9780306826689
. 9781473690639
. 9781529371970

. 9781529389708

. 9781472145673
. 9780306826603
. 9781645036586
. 9781909770690
. 9781472282484
. 9781529393408

. 9781922806604
. 9781472290861
. 9781472284556
. 9781472280404
. 9781472282569

. 9781409197157

- 9781541701427

Hidden Games

Unmasked

Easy Beauty

End to End

Into Every Generation a Slayer is Born

Hope in Times of Fear

Letters From Brenda

A Royal Life

Three Epic Battles that Saved
Democracy

Radical Intimacy

It Was Vulgar and It Was Beautiful
The Girl from Lamaha Street

These Bodies of Water

After They're Gone

Rod Marsh
Now in paperback

Playfair Cricket Annual 2022

Secret Britain

The Champ & The Chump

Hooked

Mixed/Other

How to Beat a Broken Game

Hoffman,
Moshe; Yoeli,
Erez

Holes, Paul
Jones, Chloé
Cooper

Jones, Paul
Katz, Evan Ross
Keller, Timothy

Kennedy, Emma

Kent, HRH The
Duke of: Vickers,
Hugo

Kershaw,
Stephen P.
Kors, Zoé
Lowery, Jack
Maas, Sharon
Mahfouz,
Sabrina

Marren, Peter

Marsh, Rod

Marshall, lan
McKay, Sinclair
McNicholas,
James

Merson, Paul

Morris, Natalie

Moura, Pedro

65.00

9‘ 181529 1 376821

9‘ 181472 1 270375

LT
91780349 1013824

LT L
91780349 1144078

499, “IIHIIINIII“H"H I

180306 1 826689

29.99 9“IIIIIIII\I“N 1L

181473 1 650639

60.00 9“|||||||||||“| [N

181529 1 371970

181529 1 339708

60.00

50.00

29.99

65.00

J

)
181472 1 145673

9‘ 180306 " 626603

60.00 “IIHIIIII\ll“lN i
91781645 1 036586

nnnnnnnnnnn

9‘ 181909 " 770690

9‘ 181472 1 282484

70.00 ‘
9

50.00

27.99
60.00

50.00

J

39.99 ‘
9

29.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

44.99 ‘
g

IR0
181529 1 393408

181922 1 806604

VR
181472 1 250861

||||||||||||

VYRR
181472 1 284556

MINVIRWI A
181472 1 280404

T
181472 1 282369

|||||||||||

HIFVFRAIIE
181409 1 197157

::::::::::::

1815411701427




. 9781913183455
. 9781913183615
. 9781472278388
. 9781529358155
. 9781849075534
. 9781849075541
. 9781849075558
. 9781849075961
. 9781922626219
. 9781800960541
. 9781409195313
. 9781472281548
. 9781529396492

. 9781922806024

. 9781529370348
. 9781529344219
. 9781472281319
. 9781529416305
. 9781474621472
. 9780297608387
. 9781472133489

. 9780349135090

Where Did | Go Right?

Three Days In June

British Cheese on Toast

From the Heart

Philip's Big Road Atlas Europe
Philip's Multiscale Europe
Philip's Multiscale Europe
Philip's EasyRead Britain Road Atlas
100 Tales from Australia's Most
Haunted Places

Unmasking Autism

The Power of Rude

So Help Me Golf

What Am | Bid?

Icons of Sport
Paperback original

Burn

Liv's Alone

Not For Me, Clive

Alice's Book

This Woman's Work

Gathering Blossoms Under Fire

Circus of Dreams

Limited Edition of One

Norcott, Geoff
O'Connell,
James
Parker, Steve
Parsons, Rob
Philip's Maps
Philip's Maps
Philip's Maps
Philip's Maps
Pobjie, Ben
Price, Devon
Reid, Rebecca
Reilly, Rick

Serrell, Philip

Sheedy, Kevin

Short, Ben

Thorne, Liv

Tyldesley, Clive

Urbach, Karina

Various,

Walker, Alice

Walsh, John

Wilson, Steven;
Wall, Mick
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9
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. 9781472144607
. 9781529417418

. 9789063696306

Children's

. 9781526318619
. 9781526318268
. 9780759554474
. 9781368046428
. 9781408364192
. 9781445181158
. 9780759554825
. 9781526314826
. 9781526315007
. 9781526315021
. 9781526315038
. 9781526315052
. 9781526315076
. 9780316460385
. 9780759556621
. 9780759556638

. 9780316541169

. 9780316628334

A Soldier's Story

Go Gently

The Power of Music Thinking

Ten: Study Goals

Ten: Green Goals

Troublemaker

Shattered Midnight: The Mirror Book 2

Lost in the City

Wood, Mike

Wright, Bonnie

Zirn, Christof

Baker, Laura
Burnard, Jane
Cho, John
Clayton,

Dhonielle

Courtley, Alice

The Kids' Guide To: Dealing with Death Gogerly, Liz

Chester Van Chime Who Forgot How
to Rhyme

| See Science: Living Things

| See Science: Materials

| See Science: Light

| See Science: Forces and Magnets

| See Science: States of Matter

| See Science: Sound

Heartbreak Symphony

Middle School Misadventures: Dance

Disaster

Middle School Misadventures: Dance
Disaster

Perfectly Imperfect Mira

I'm Terrified of Bath Time

Hanlon, Abby;
Monsen, Avery
Howell, I1zzi
Rockett, Paul
Howell, I1zzi
Howell, I1zzi
Howell, 1zzi
Howell, 1zzi
Kemp, Laekan
Zea

Platt, Jason
Platt, Jason

Pray, Faith

Rich, Simon;
Toro, Tom
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. 9781445181363  The Kids' Guide To: Anti-Bullying Spilsbury, H 34.99 ‘|||\|||||\||“||\||||HH\H
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